K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL
Kurunjibag Sullia.Dakshina Kannada

DEPARTMENT OF RADIOLOGY AND IMAGING
PHONE NO 08257-235540

PG TEACHING SCHEDULE (NOVEMEBER 2025 Dept. of Radio Diaznosis

Sl Ne DATE ITIME |Year Name of the Postgraduate ]Topic name TYPE Moderating faculty
1 04.11.2025 |9am-10am INTERNALS INTERNALS INTERNALS
2 |us, 11.2025 |9am-10am INTERNALS INTERNALS INTERNALS
| 1
3 |DE-. 11.2025 |9am-10am INTERNALS INTERNALS INTERNALS
4 07.11.2025 |9am-10am INTERNALS INTERNALS INTERNALS
|
5 11.11.2025 |9am-10am DR. ARUN KUMAR IMAGING OF SUPRATENTORIAL SEMINAR DR. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G
BRAIN TUMORS
& 12.11.2025 |9am-10am DR. MADHURITA IMAGING OF INFRATENTORIAL SEMINAR DR. AISHWARYAK C
BRAIN TUMORS
7 13.11.2025 |9am-10am DR. ISHAN T CASE PRESENTATION CASE PRESENTATION DR KUMARASWAMY S
8 14.11.2025 |9am-10am = SPOTTER SPOTTER DR. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G




El

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

|18.11.2025

19.11.2025

20.11.2025

21.11.2025

|25.11.2025

26.11.2025

27.11.2025

28.11.2025

9am-10am

Sam-10am

Sam-10am
Sam-10am
|9am-10am
Yam-10am
Yam-10am

Sam-10am

DR. PRAJWAL H

DE. PRIYNKA &

DR. VIVEK J

DE. ARUN KUMAR

DE. MADHURITA

DE. PRASHANTH B

!SELLAR AND PARASELLAR

|LESIONS
|

IPINEAL GLAND AND GERM CELL

TUMOTRS

JOURNAL CLUB
|SPOTTER

[HBRVE SHEATH TUMORS
NONNEOPLASTIC CYSTS

CASE PRESENTATION

SPOTTER

|

SEMINAR

| SEMINAR

JOURNAL CLUE

SPOTTER

SEMINAR

SEMINAR

CASE PRESENTATION

EPOTTER

DR. AISHWARYA K C

DE KUMARASWAMY &

DE. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G
DR. AISHWARYA K C

DR EUMARASWAMY S

DR. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G

DR. AISHWARYAK C

paftmaat of Radio-Diagnosis

G. Nedical College & Hospital
Sullia, D. K.




