

K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL

Kurunjibag Sullia.Dakshina Kannada

DEPARTMENT OF RADIOLOGY AND IMAGING

PHONE NO 08257-235540

PG TEACHING SCHEDULE (NOVEMBER 2025)Dept. of Radio Diagnosis

Sl No	DATE	TIME	Year	Name of the Postgraduate	Topic name	TYPE	Moderating faculty
1	04.11.2025	9am-10am		INTERNALS	INTERNALS	INTERNALS	
2	05.11.2025	9am-10am		INTERNALS	INTERNALS	INTERNALS	
3	06.11.2025	9am-10am		INTERNALS	INTERNALS	INTERNALS	
4	07.11.2025	9am-10am		INTERNALS	INTERNALS	INTERNALS	
5	11.11.2025	9am-10am		DR. ARUN KUMAR	IMAGING OF SUPRATENTORIAL BRAIN TUMORS	SEMINAR	DR. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G
6	12.11.2025	9am-10am		DR. MADHURITA	IMAGING OF INFRATENTORIAL BRAIN TUMORS	SEMINAR	DR. AISHWARYA K C
7	13.11.2025	9am-10am		DR. ISHAN T	CASE PRESENTATION	CASE PRESENTATION	DR KUMARASWAMY S
8	14.11.2025	9am-10am		-	SPOTTER	SPOTTER	DR. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G

9	18.11.2025	9am-10am	DR. PRAJWAL H	SELLAR AND PARASELLAR LESIONS	SEMINAR	DR. AISHWARYA K C
10	19.11.2025	9am-10am	DR. PRIYNKA S	PINEAL GLAND AND GERM CELL TUMOURS	SEMINAR	DR KUMARASWAMY S
11	20.11.2025	9am-10am	DR. VIVEK J	JOURNAL CLUB	JOURNAL CLUB	DR. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G
12	21.11.2025	9am-10am		SPOTTER	SPOTTER	DR. AISHWARYA K C
13	25.11.2025	9am-10am	DR. ARUN KUMAR	NERVE SHEATH TUMORS	SEMINAR	DR KUMARASWAMY S
14	26.11.2025	9am-10am	DR. MADHURITA	NONNEOPLASTIC CYSTS	SEMINAR	DR. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G
15	27.11.2025	9am-10am	DR. PRASHANTH B	CASE PRESENTATION	CASE PRESENTATION	DR. AISHWARYA K C
16	28.11.2025	9am-10am	-	SPOTTER	SPOTTER	DR KUMARASWAMY S


 DR. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G
 PROFESSOR & HOD
 Department of Radio-Diagnosis
 V.G. Medical College & Hospital
 Sullia, D. K.